Features
I/O View
33Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
IPPC1003-PC / IPPC1203-RE
IPPC1503-RE / IPPC1703-RE
IPPC1903-RE
Intel® Atom® E3815 / Intel® Celeron® J1900 Processor
Expandable Panel PC

IPPC1203-RE
Dimensions
Ordering Information
IPPC1003-PC 10.4” (1024 x 768) Panel PC with IB898, Intel® Atom® Processor E3815 1.46GHz, 2GB DDR3L SO-DIMM, 64G
SSD, projected capacitive touch, 60W power adaptor
IPPC1203-RE 12.1" (1024 x 768) Panel PC with MI805, Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 2.42GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB MLC
SSD, PCI-E (x1) and PCI riser card, resistive touch screen, 12V or 24V DC power input, with power adaptor
IPPC1003-PC
286
23
6
51
.5
0
49
.5
0
21.53
256
20
6
205
10
0
IPPC1003-PC / IPPC1203-RE / IPPC1503-RE / IPPC1703-RE / IPPC1903-RE
37Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
IPPC1503-RE 15" (1024 x 768) Panel PC with MI805, Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 2.42GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB MLC SSD,
PCI-E (x1) and PCI riser card, resistive touch screen, 12V or 24V DC power input, with power adaptor
IPPC1703-RE 17” (1280 x 1024) Panel PC with MI805, Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 2.0GHz, 4GB DDR3L SO-DIMM,
64G SSD, resistive touch screen, 12V or 24V power input, with power adapter
IPPC1903-RE 19.1" (1280 x 1024) Panel PC with MI805, Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900 2.42GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB MLC
SSD, PCI-E (x1) and PCI riser card, resistive touch screen, 12V or 24V DC power input, with power adaptor
IPPC1503-RE
IPPC1703-RE
IPPC1903-RE